YAMAHA YZF-R3 A/B

Official Results Qualify Practice 1
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Yamaha BLU CRU Championship

3-22-2025
Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name

1 54 KHUNNAPHATHARNSAKULWAT
2 76 YAYONG CHAIDARA

3 222 SIVAKON RUANGMONTREE

4 407 CHAYUTAR-NEKTHANAPHOKHIN
5 11 JIRAWAT KWANKITPAYA

6 20 TEERAPONG NAMPAIROJ

7 28 KASICHOL KLAMPUL

8 91 MONGKONCHAIYIAMYAT

9 999 ORAWAN SATTHATUM

=
o

36 WISARUTAUSAVASHARANON
15 PATTARAKORN SAETEAW
69 NATTAKORN IMJAISOOK
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13 919 NOPPORN SUTHIKAPOOK
14 554 JEERASAK YANAKO

15 12 HIMMAPANT RIANTONG
16 25 TAS PINGPITTAYAKUL
17 94 ARNON JINDAMORRAKOD

18 469 ANAN THONGDEE

19 29 WICHAYUT PHAISURAT
20 16 JEERAPAPAT RUJEEKUL
21 87 WARACHET SAMTALEE
22 27 CHONLASIT SUPRAKAN

23 555 KRIT SINSOMBOONCHAI

24 44 SOMBAT MOOKKHAKANG
25 21 PANAWAT PUASOPIS

26 37 PUNENAPOP SOMABHA
27 95 BANCHA BUNSRI
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Team

avavvorlna luadunnnduiion
sadlsimasIDhelmet Wangnoi racing team
Fouiflos Racingteamens

Bouiilos GA SPEED racing team Korat
ﬁbmﬂau ﬁﬁUﬁQLiﬁ‘ﬁdﬁNTﬂiﬂ%

iD Helmet CP2 Racing Team

ID Helmet CP2 Racing Team
Matuneperformance

anouuu lsines

ID Helmet 41Bike by Cp2racingteam
TeamID x MRF Racing Team

Orchid Palm Homes Huahin & iD Helmet &
CP2 Racing Team

iD Helmet CP2 Racing Team

ONE RACING TEAM

Iemianings Aunaatia amnansenu

iD Helmet CP2 Racing Team
sumanRacing team

ID helmet-Wangnoi racing team
swlawas 1D helmet-Wangnoi racing team
Issndawunias souns DOZO GARAGE

Inverno Cloud Racing Team
sunanRacing Team

MunaNITudaTia

Dinosaur Racing Team
thuudmynevuzRacing Alone

sailaeas1D helmet-Wangnoi racing team

Fastest

1:57.538
2:00.004
2:02.212
2:02.526
2:04.911
2:05.559
2:06.019
2:06.181
2:06.259
2:06.282
2:06.297
2:06.487

2:06.517
2:06.887
2:07.149
2:07.454
2:08.789
2:09.122
2:09.321
2:09.891
2:12.082
2:12.416
2:12.711
2:12.928
2:21.172
2:29.678
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Gap Laps TOP
Speed

6 176.80
2466 5 176.80
2208 5 173.90
0314 5 174.20
2385 5 180.60
0648 5 176.80
0460 5 167.70
0.162 2 168.50
0.078 5 181.80
0023 5 176.80
0.015 5 170.60
0.190 5 174.80
0.030 5 172.80
0370 5 178.50
0.262 4 170.30
0305 5 169.30
133 2 174.80
0333 5 170.60
0199 5 174.20
0570 3 168.70
2191 5 169.50
0.334 4 172.80
0295 5 165.90
0217 5 162.70
8.244 3 166.20
8.506 4 159.30

0 0.00

Fastest time : 1:57.538 by Nbr. 54 - KHUNNAPHAT HARNSAKULWAT

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Thanavit Thearakit

July Chairman

Timekeeper

Anawat Hongpong

Pongsakorn Harnwaree

10:24:25

INTERNATIONAL
CIRCUIT
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